Women’s Fixtures 2024 Updated 23.02.2024

_— — S———

——, P
Day Time |League Homelaway [Woods Opponant
April 30{Tuesday  |530pm : : 2 R::rmina
May 9|Thursday  [2.30pm 2!Pencoed
Ll ___13|Monday  [530pm | Away | 2| Macintosh
May 16| Thursday  |2.30pm | Away 2\ Miltwood
May 21|Tuesday  |5.30pm 2{Penylan
::: ;: ::::d;y zxm | Away 2 C?erphilly
May 30[Thursday _[2.300m = s
: anbradach
June 4| Tuesday 5.30pm 2| Whitchurch
June 11| Tuesday 5.30pm = 2| Cardiff South
June 13|Thursday  (2.30pm 2|0 ALY tr:\
June 18| Tuesday 5.30pm ﬁ Away 2|Rhiwbina .
June 20|Thursday  |2.30pm ! Away 2|Pengeli —\
June 27|Thursday  |2.30pm | Away 2[St Flagans |
July 2| Tuesday 5.30pm ; 2| Macintosh .
July 4|Thursday  [2.30pm 2|Gilfach Goch
July 8/Monday 5.30pm Away 2|Penylan
July 16| Tuesday 5.30pm ‘ 2|Gilfach Bargoed
- |July 18(Thursday  (2.30pm 2{Pontyclun
July 23| Tuesday 5.30pm Away 2\ Whitchurch
July 25|Thursday  |2.30pm Away 2|Roath Park
July 30| Tuesday 5.30pm Away 2|Cardiff South
August 1/Thursday  |2.30pm 2|Rhoose |
August 0 @|Friday  |530pm  Twighlight |Away 3|Murch |
 |August 5/Monday  [5.30pm [T | Away 3|Rumney |
August 12|Monday 5.30pm Twigt | Away 3{Penylan \
August 15/Thursday  [5.30pm  |Twighlight 3|Macintosh |
August 16 |Friday 5.30pm Twighlight 3|StFfagans |
August 19|Monday  |5.30pm  [Twighi 3|Rectory Road |
, .
Please note:

I f’loase bﬁhg 3 woods to all games



